9/25/25, 10:42 PM Gmail - Re: Submission of documents to Croyde Bay Holidays.

M Gma" David Winter <davidwinterg8@gmail.com>
Re: Submission of documents to Croyde Bay Holidays.

1 message

David Winter <davidwinterg8 @gmail.com> Tue, Jul 28, 2020 at 9:26 AM

To: Ros Johnson <ros.johnson@gmail.com>

Cc: n.arhur@sleeblackwell.co.uk, a.burke@sleeblackwell.co.uk, mail@321621.co.uk, clare.winter@btinternet.com,

info@croydebayholidays.com

Dear Ros,

Thank you for confirmation that all parts of my letter have been received and duly noted. Such confirmation however, |
shall take as empty rhetoric in consideration of your past record of failure to pass on important information. In this case
your statement is redundant given that the intended recipients of the information were copied in my message.

David

Sent from my iPad

On Jul 25, 2020, at 17:25, Ros Johnson <ros.johnson@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear David
| can confirm that all parts of your letter have been received and duly noted.
Thank you
Kind regards
Ros Johnson - Director

Mobile: (+44) 7723 055736

Lean Business Vision Ltd

e Coaching for Managing Change

 Personal Development for embracing New Opportunities
o Jewish and Interfaith Education

* Programme and Event Management

Virus-free. www.avg.com

On Thu, 23 Jul 2020 at 18:15, David Winter <davidwinterg8@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sirs,

Following previous instances in which Croyde Bay Holidays have
suppressed key information in effort to protect personal commercial

interests, | consider it likely that my covering letter may be removed from the

envelope posted, and destroyed before passing to you.
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As the letter forms an integral part of the communication, please find it here
attached.

Best Regards,
David Winter

David Winter

Tel: +44 1621 772110

Mob: +44 7484 323339
https://www.order-efficiency.com
https://uk.linkedin.com/in/phcdavidwinter
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